
Train Schedule Report

Train Number 7R02 Train Date 01/11/2022

Origin Muswellbrook - MUS (ARTC)

Destination Broadmeadow - NSW - BMD (ST)

Operator The Rail Motor Society - TRMS

STN/TAA/CTN TAA 1131-2022

Location Arrive Depart Dwell App
Length
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Status Approved (ARTC)
Approved (ST)

Muswellbrook - MUS (ARTC) 17:30 39.00

St Heliers (MK54) - SLR (ARTC) 17:36 17:36 39.00

Grasstree (MK53) - GTR (ARTC) 17:38 17:38 39.00

Antiene - ATN (ARTC) 17:43 17:43 39.00

Drayton Junction - DRJ (ARTC) 17:44 17:44 39.00

Newdell Junction - NDJ (ARTC) 17:49 17:49 39.00

Ravensworth Junction - RAJ (ARTC) 17:53 17:53 39.00

Ashton Mine Siding - ACS (ARTC) 17:53 17:53 39.00

Mt Owen - MTW (ARTC) 17:53 17:53 39.00

Nundah Junction - NUJ (ARTC) 17:56 17:56 39.00

Camberwell Junction - CMJ (ARTC) 17:58 17:58 39.00

Padulla Junction - PAJ (ARTC) 17:59 17:59 39.00

Singleton - SGL (ARTC) 18:02 18:02 39.00

Whittingham - WHM (ARTC) 18:06 18:06 39.00

Minimbah - MBH (ARTC) 18:14 18:14 39.00

Belford - BEL (ARTC) 18:18 18:18 39.00

Branxton Junction - BNJ (ARTC) 18:22 18:22 39.00

Branxton - BNX (ARTC) 18:24 18:25 00:01:00 39.00

Greta - GTA (ARTC) 18:31 18:31 39.00

Greta Junction - GJN (ARTC) 18:32 18:32 39.00

Allandale - AND (ARTC) 18:35 18:35 39.00

Lochinvar - LOC (ARTC) 18:38 18:38 39.00

Rutherford - RTH (ARTC) 18:41 18:41 39.00

Farley Junction - FAJ (ARTC) 18:43 18:43 39.00

Farley - FAR (ARTC) 18:44 18:44 39.00

East Greta Junction - EGN (ARTC) 18:46 18:46 39.00

Maitland - MLD (ARTC) 18:48 18:53 00:05:00 39.00

High Street - HST (ARTC) 18:55 18:55 39.00

East Maitland - EMD (ARTC) 18:57 18:57 39.00
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Victoria Street - VST (ARTC) 18:58 18:58 39.00

Metford - MET (ARTC) 19:01 19:01 39.00

Thornton - TON (ARTC) 19:03 19:03 39.00

Beresfield - BSF (ARTC) 19:05 19:05 39.00

Tarro - TRO (ARTC) 19:06 19:06 39.00

Hexham West - HXW (ARTC) 19:07 19:07 39.00

Hexham - HXM (ARTC) 19:08 19:08 39.00

Hexham East - HXE (ARTC) 19:09 19:09 39.00

Sandgate - SAN (ARTC) 19:13 19:13 39.00

Kooragang South Fork - KSF (ARTC) 19:13 19:13 39.00

Warabrook - WRK (ARTC) 19:14 19:14 39.00

Hanbury Junction - HBJ (ARTC) 19:15 19:15 39.00

Waratah - WTH (ARTC) 19:16 19:16 39.00

XYZ Crossover - XYZ (ARTC) 19:17 19:17 39.00

ST/ARTC Boundary Islington Jct - ISJ
(ARTC / ST)

19:18 19:18 39.00

Woodville Junction - WJN (ST) 19:19 19:19 39.00

Broadmeadow - NSW - BMD (ST) 19:21 39.00
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Train Number 7R03 Train Date 01/11/2022

Origin Broadmeadow - NSW - BMD (ST)

Destination Paterson - PTR (ARTC)

Operator The Rail Motor Society - TRMS

STN/TAA/CTN TAA 1131-2022

Location Arrive Depart Dwell App
Length
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Status Approved (ST)
Approved (ARTC)

Broadmeadow - NSW - BMD (ST) 19:35 39.00

Woodville Junction - WJN (ST) 19:37 19:37 39.00

ST/ARTC Boundary Islington Jct - ISJ
(ARTC / ST)

19:38 19:38 39.00

XYZ Crossover - XYZ (ARTC) 19:39 19:39 39.00

Waratah - WTH (ARTC) 19:41 19:41 39.00

Hanbury Junction - HBJ (ARTC) 19:43 19:43 39.00

Warabrook - WRK (ARTC) 19:44 19:44 39.00

Kooragang South Fork - KSF (ARTC) 19:45 19:45 39.00

Sandgate - SAN (ARTC) 19:46 19:46 39.00

Hexham East - HXE (ARTC) 19:50 19:50 39.00

Hexham - HXM (ARTC) 19:51 19:51 39.00

Hexham West - HXW (ARTC) 19:52 19:52 39.00

Tarro - TRO (ARTC) 19:53 19:53 39.00

Beresfield - BSF (ARTC) 19:54 19:54 39.00

Thornton - TON (ARTC) 19:56 19:56 39.00

Metford - MET (ARTC) 19:59 19:59 39.00

Victoria Street - VST (ARTC) 20:01 20:01 39.00

East Maitland - EMD (ARTC) 20:02 20:02 39.00

High Street - HST (ARTC) 20:04 20:04 39.00

Maitland - MLD (ARTC) 20:05 20:05 39.00

Telarah - TLH (ARTC) 20:09 20:09 39.00

Oakhampton - OKH (ARTC) 20:13 20:13 39.00

Mindaribba - MDR (ARTC) 20:18 20:18 39.00

Paterson - PTR (ARTC) 20:29 39.00


